Monday Night League
Team Points Standings - 7/14/25
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PLAYER
Jeremy Olson
Jerry Riekenberg
Joe Rossman
Zac Rossman
John Shirah
Jordan Stasi
Logan Davis
Joel Lechman
Travis Flippen
Chris Pahn
John Theisen
Bryan Mackie
Jim Verellen
Dave Stahl
Wes Williams
Bryan Ruddick
Will Peretti

Charlie Keena
10 Eli Shuford

Mitch Lalim
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PTS TEAM PLAYER
26 11 20 timar
Nathan Shureb
22 12 lee;rl;odrlilg;iez
Dennis Frank
1413 o e
Tom Joh
23 14 MZ‘Z S(t)arrllson
Byerl
15 15 0 e
16 16 9%
Hunter Siroi
24 17 s
Paul Jak
26 18 P:;Jerjg';zjlli/
hH k
10 19 ;\]/Ioizhaelljr;r’:itﬁr
14 20 Brent Holzer

Jonathan Weber

PTS

24
17
22
15

24
20
25
14
19



